
Autumn Term Dates 2024   

Monday 2nd September – INSET Day 1 staff training 

Tuesday 3rd September – INSET Day 2 staff training  

Wednesday 4th September – Children return to school (Yr1-6) 

Monday 9th September – All Reception & Nursery return to school 

Wednesday 11th September – Nursery & Reception welcome & information meeting 9am (Hall) 

Thursday 12th September - Nursery & Reception welcome & information meeting 9am (Hall) 

Friday 13th September - Nursery & Reception welcome & information meeting 9am (Hall) 

Week beginning 23rd September – Assessment Week 

Friday 27th September – Macmilan Cancer Support Coffee morning 9am (canteen) 

Monday 14th October – Black History Week 

Wednesday 23rd October – OLI ‘Pumpkin Patch’ (children can bring a decorated pumpkin into school & parents 

will be invited in to view all the pumpkins) 

Friday 25th October – Possible INSET Day (we are waiting for confirmation from the trainer) 

HALF TERM BREAK (Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November) 

Monday 4th November – Return to school 

                                           Year 6 workshop begins with ‘Gangs Man’  

Monday 11th November – Year 1 Parents invited in for Class Collective worships 3pm 

                                                Year 6 Parents invited in for Class Collective worships 3pm 

                                                Remembrance Day – Minute silence across school at 11am 

                                                Anti-bullying week begins 

Tuesday 12th November - Year 2 Parents invited in for Class Collective worships 3pm 

                                               Year 5 Parents invited in for Class Collective worships 3pm 

Wednesday 13th November - Year 3 Parents invited in for Class Collective worships 3pm 

Thursday 14th November - Year 4 Parents invited in for Class Collective worships 3pm 

Friday 15th November – Children in Need (children are asked to bring £1 donation) 

Tuesday 26th November – Parents’ evening (3.30-5.30pm) 

 

 

 

 



Christmas Dates 2024   

Monday 2nd December – Beginning of Advent giving (our school council will be researching which charity we will 

be supporting during advent) 

Monday 9th December – Feast Day Mass (within the school day)  

Tuesday 10th December – Year 4 Christmas performance 9.15am (children can wear Christmas jumpers) 

                                               Year 3 Christmas Performance 2.30pm (children can wear Christmas jumpers) 

Wednesday 11th December – Reception & Nursery (Morning) Christmas Nativity 9.15am (children can      

wear Christmas jumpers) 

Reception & Nursery (Afternoon) Christmas Nativity 2.30pm (children can 

wear Christmas jumpers) 

Thursday 12th December – Year 2 Christmas Performance 9.15am (children can wear Christmas jumpers) 

                                                 Year 1 Christmas Performance 2.30pm (children can wear Christmas jumpers) 

Friday 13th December – Year 5 & 6 Christmas Carol Service (children can wear Christmas jumpers) 

                                           Two-Year-Olds Room Christmas songs 9.30am (children can wear Christmas 

jumpers) 

                                           Two-Year-Olds Room Christmas songs 3pm (children can wear Christmas jumpers) 

Wednesday 18th December – Christmas Jumper Day & Christmas Dinner (children to wear uniform and 

Christmas jumper) 

Thursday 19th December – Christmas Party Day (children can wear their own clothes) 

Friday 20th December – Christmas Movie  

                                               FINISH FOR CHRISTMAS 3.20pm 

 

 

 


